The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK FAMILIES LOVE AND UNITE (BLU) 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $38,653.86
2024-06-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn BZHovNP -$2,159.92 $36,493.94
2024-06-04 ACH to Shamara Kelly txn PVHKRVk -$150.00 $36,343.94
2024-06-04 ECM, A LEGALZOOM CO. txn brHOeW8 -$26.06 $36,317.88
2024-06-18 ACH to Imani Worthy txn LgHJM6W -$2,000.00 $34,317.88
2024-06-20 ACH to Nancy Fortunato txn QmHZxmP -$300.00 $34,017.88
2024-06-21 IN *AKIN MUMIA ABIOYE txn GkHWaoY -$525.00 $33,492.88
2024-06-25 ACH to Naashia Bettis txn 9KH4Kpg -$450.00 $33,042.88
2024-06-27 ACH to SOCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENTREPRENEURS (SEE) txn rYH40OEq -$25.00 $33,017.88
2024-06-27 Mailchimp txn BZHoKBv  -$60.00 $32,957.88
2024-06-27 Donation from Genevieve Parker txn evHz5Qq $100.00 $33,057.88
2024-06-30 Fiscal sponsorship for 6/24 to 6/30 txn WBHQ6wv -$0.18 $33,057.70

WITHDRAWN: $5,696.16. DEPOSITED: $100.00. $33,057.70

Black Families Love and Unite (BLU) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Black Families Love and Unite (BLU)'s restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



